
VendorTIN VendorName Address City / State / Zip Phone Fax Contact Agency E-mail

861053725 Adar Enterprises 71 Penn St. Brooklyn, NY 11211 718-935-1897 718-260-8612 Charles Goldberger yegold@thejnet.com

311499809 ADR & Associates  88 W. Church St. Newark OH 43055 740 345-1921  740-345-4994 Diane Watson dwatson@adrcivil.com

351127317 AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT INC 7260 Shadeland Station Suite 100 Indianapolis, IN 46256 -3957 317-547-5580 317-543-0270 Anitra Lewis Alewis@americanstructurepoint.com

134922641 American Electric Power 1 Riverside Plaza Columbus OH 43215 888-710-4237 614-716-1605 Customer Service fax  - 304-562-4579

562471573 American Services & Protection LLC 171 E. Livingston Ave. Columbus OH 43215 614-884-0177  614-884-0180 Shawn Harper shawnharper777@aol.com

363251481 AT & T Teleholdings Inc 225 W. Randolph St., Floor 27A Chicago IL 60606 614 223-8183 866 643-1372 Deborah Duvall dd3876@att.com

650366288 Anda Generics Inc 6500 Adelaide Ct. Groveport OH 614-497-5840 ext. 5843 614-497-5873 Alberto Esteves Alberto.Esteves@watson.com

383107622 Auburn Pharmaceutical Co. 1775 John R Troy MI 48083 800-222-5609 248-526-3750 Detria Maddox white-seder@auburnpharm.com

610734565 Balke American 1848 Summit Road Cincinnati OH 45237-2804 513- 761-1700 513-761-1728 Doreen Matykowski Dmotykowski@balke.com

311347309 Barr & Prevost 1108 City Park Avenue #200 Columbus OH 43206 614-714-0270 614-714-0323 Andrew Barr bei@barreng.com

310885550 Burgess & Niple, Inc. 5085 Reed Road Columbus OH 43220 614-459-5490 614-459-2050 Terrence Sack bnye@burnip.com

314377882 Capital Wholesale Drug Co. 873 Williams Ave. Columbus OH 43213-3850 614-297-8221  614-297-8224 Bill Mangels capital_wholesale@ameritech.net

410177680 Cargill, Inc. 24950 COUNTRY CLUB BLVD STE 450 NORTH OLMSTED OH 44070-5333 800-600-7258  952-984-8719 Customer Service

310736606 CDS Associates, Inc. 11120 KENWOOD RD CINCINNAT OH 45242 513-791-1700  513-791-1936 Mark Sizemore Msizemore@cds-assoc.com

590918189 CH2M Hill oldvendor  # 931046649 5775 Perimeter Drive, Suite 190 Dublin, Ohio 43017 614-734-7144 Ext. 20 614-734-7151 Rob Miller rmiller2@ch2m.com

310716498 Columbus Engineering Consulting, Inc. 840 MICHIGAN AVE COLUMBUS OH 43215 614-228-3500 614-228-3519  Jack Jang jjang@cecneg.net

311244849 Columbus Micro Systems, Inc 5087 Westerville Rd. Columbus OH 43231 614-901-1317  614-901-1336 Rafik Kalash Rkalash@columbusmicro.com

841248716 Corporate Express 2228 CITYGATE DR COLUMBUS OHIO 43219 800-828-9949 614-472-2023 Tom Thompson Melinda.Lang@cexp.com

340792089 CT Consultants 35000 KAISER CT WILLOUGHBY OH 44094 440-951-9000 440-951-7487 Dave Wiles dwiles@ctconsultants.com

311356609 Direct Resources, Inc 2121 CITY GATE DR COLUMBUS OH 43219 614-337-0300 614-337-1313 Elizabeth Hamilton elizabeth@directresourceinc.com

311268980 DLZ OHIO INC 6121 HUNTLEY RD COLUMBUS OH 43229-1003 614-888-0040 614-436-0161 Diana Huffman dhuffman@dlzcorp.com

135511947 DMJM Harris, Inc. Four Gateway Center 20th Fl - Suite 2000 Pittsburgh  PA 15222-1222 412-395-8888 412-395-8897 Tammy Herb tammy.herb@dmjmharris.com

341682145 Dynamic Currents Corporation PO Box 2881 Whitehouse OH 43571 419-877-9060 419-877-9061 lori Siler lorisiler@dynamiccurrents.com

311319961 Dynotec Inc 1925 E DUBLIN GRANVILLE RD STE 106 ColumbusOH 43229 614-880-7320 614-880-7324 Jack Fravel Jfravel@dynotecinc.com

341520889 Ebony Construction Co Inc 3510 Centennial RD Sylvania OH 43560 419-841-3455 419-841-7845 Leefa Kidwell leefak@EbonyCo.com

364090392 Edwards & Kelcey Design Services 895 Central Avenue, Suite 800 Cincinnati, Ohio 45202 513-272-9044  513-272-5522 John Pflum, Jr. jpflumjr@ekmail.com

550594633 EL Robinson Engineering 6000 Memorial Drive Dublin, OH 43017 614-923-7473 614-799-8311  Joe Windau info@elrobinson.com

311560186 First Energy 395 Ghent Rd #418 Akron, OH  44333 330-315-6795  330-315-8989 RICHARD MASON rmason@e-grp.com

232935505 Gannett Fleming Engineers 4151 Executive Parkway Suite 350, Westerville, OH 43081 717-763-7211 ext. 2016 717-731-0762 Amy Gula agula@gfmet.com

341134715 GPD -Glaus Plye Schomer 520 S Main St Suite 2531 Akron, OH 44311 330-572-2100 330-572-2103 Polly Donato pdonato@gpdgroup.com

310394550 HC Nutting Company 611 Lunken Park Drive Cincinnati, OH  45226-1813 513-321-5816 513-321-0294 Jim Cahill cincinnati@hcnutting.com

310998191 Heinrich Paper Co  Inc P.O. Box 2183 Zanesville, OH  43702-2183 740-452-9682 740-452-0758 Dianna Heinrich heinrichpaper@attglobal.net

431628397 HNTB Ohio, Inc. P.O. Box 412197 Kansas City MO 64141-2197 816-527-2402  816-427-4074 Aaron W Campbell awcampbell@hntb.com

310723296 Jones Stuckey LTD Inc 2323 W. Fifth Avenue, Suite 160 Columbus , OH 43204 614-468-0401 614-486-1194 David W. Jones djones@jonesstuckey.com

310866199 KZF Design 655 Eden Park Dr Ste 750 Cincinnati, OH 45202-6000 513-621-6211 513-621-6530 Sue Williams sue.williams@kzf.com

311120919 LJB, Inc. PO Box 20246 DAYTON OH 45420-0246 937-259-5005 937-259-5100 Laurie Iulg info@ljbinc.com

311124011 Lockwood Lanier Mathias & Noland Co. 2475 Sugar Grove Rd SE LANCASTER OH 43130 740-689-1050 740-687-0086 Adam L. Lanier adam_lanier@2lmn.com

311442777 M-E Companies, Inc 635 Brooksedge Boulevard Westerville, OH 43081 614-818-4900 Ext. 289 614-818-4902 Julie Abrams jabrams@mecompanies.com

593489868 Medical Staffing Network 5330 E Main, Suite 100 Whitehall oh 43213 561-322-1300 561-322-1416 Vikram Kapoor vikram-billing@msnhealth.com

310799425 Miami Valley Industries, Inc. 449 Patterson Blvd Fairfield, OH 45014-2511 513 -867-5844  513-867-5042 Robin Totsch r.totsch@connexgroup.org

251228638 Michael Baker Jr., Inc. 1228 Euclid Ave Suite 1050 Cleveland OH 44115-1834 216-664-6493 216-664-6532  Eman Smart esmart@mbakercorp.com

592663954 Office Depot 14600 Trinity Blvd. Suite 300 Ft. Worth, TX 76155 888-438-8998 ext. 7065  888-438-8990 Laura Dobbs laura.dobbs@officedepot.com

820477390 Office Max Contract, Inc. 1331 Boltonfield St. Columbus OH 43228 614-209-5715  888-710-2697 Ginger Luzio gingerluzio@officemax.com

311630324 Palmer Engineering Ohio P.O. Box 747  / 400 Shoppers Drive Winchester KY 40392-0747 859-744-1218 859-744-1266 Julia Tuttle Jtuttle@palmernet.com

111531569 Parsons Brinkerhoff Quade & Douglas, Inc. 6235 Enterprise Ct. Dublin OH 43016 614-793-0191 614-793-0199 Linda High Highl@PBWorld.com

S11201883 Pengwyn 2550 W. 5th Ave Columbus OH 43204-3815 614-488-2861 614-488-0019 Shelia Kime Shelia.Kime@Pengwyn.com

341288557 Quality Bldg. Supply, Inc 17485 Saylor Ln /  P O Box 10 Grand Rapids OH 43522 419-832-2202 419-832-8106 Michelle Perkins industsupl@aol.com

046141739 Qwest 6000  Parkwood Place Dublin, OH  43016 614-215-6427 614-215-6427   614-215-2733Sally Shane sally.shane@qwest.com 

311741539 Relia-Med Distributors 183 Trails End Westerville OH 43082 614-895-7697 614-895-9353 Ben Holland bjholland98@hotmail.com

310669793 Resource International 6350 Presidential Gateway Columbus OH 43231 614-823-4949 614-823-4990 Farah Majidzadeh Farahm@resourceinternational.com

341352015 Richland Engineering 29 North Park Street Mansfield OH 44902 419-524-0074 419-524-1812  Joan Roth Jroth@r-e-l.com

351062227 RW Armstrong & Associates, Inc. 300 S. Meridian St. Indianapolis, IN 46225-1193 317-780-7202 317-788-0957 Ruth Jett rjett@rwa.com

364269079 Transystems Corp. 2400 Pershing Rd. Ste. 400 Kansas City MO 64141-2197 816-329-8823 816-329-8701 Greg Bornhorst grbornhorst@transystems.com

340939859 URS Greiner Woodward 3950 Sparks Drive S.E. Grand Rapids MI 49546 330-836-9111 ext. 1039 330-836-9115  Herbert J. Artino herb_artino@urscorp.com

706476053 Voyager Fleet Systems, Inc. 738 Highway 6 South Suite 600 Houston TX 77079 832-486-1057 800-987-6592 Robert Meyer robert.meyer1@usbank.com

361150280 W.W. Grainger 100 Grainger Pwky. Lake Forest IL 60045-5021 614-276-5231 877-538-7751 Shreya Patel shreya.patel@grainger.com

311451869 WD Partners, Inc. 7007 Discovery Blvd. Dublin OH 43017 614-634-7000 614-634-7777 Brenda Conlon brenda.conlon@wdpartners.com

341708272 WEC Engineers of Ohio 3455 Mill Run Dr. Suite 310 Hilliard OH 43026 614-921-8888 614-921-8889 Christopher Shea cshea@wecohio.com

310529493 Woolpert 2760 Airport Dr. Ste. 140 Columbus OH  43219-2284 614-476-6000 614-476-6225 Brigitte Prosch brigitte.prosch@woolpert.com

311211511 William F. Williams Company 318 Green Hollow Dr. Pataskala OH 43062 740-927-1203  740-927-2807 Betty or Ella Williams wmfwilliamsco@aol.com

S11361705 Yaro Supply Company 521 Byers Road Ste. 112 / Drawer 750608 Dayton OH 45475-0608 937-859-6100 937-859-5200 Harry Bussey harry@yaro.com


